
2016 Club Grants Round One 

98 clubs applied for funding and 94 were successful. In total, $298,000 was 

granted. Below is the breakdown: 

Organisation 
Approved  
Amount  

100Percent $1,000 

ACMCC Fellowship $400 

Acrobats and Circus Club $1,200 

Aero RC Club $3,500 

All Good Christian Club $200 

Athletes In Action $200 

AU Christian Club $1,500 

AU Cook Islands Students Association $5,000 

AU Medical Students' Association $7,500 

AU Rock and Alpine Club $1,500 

AU Tramping Club $2,000 

AU Ultimate Club $2,500 

AU Underwater Club $7,000 

Auckland Microfinance Initiative $1,000 

Auckland Overseas Christian Fellowship $1,000 

Auckland University Beach and Surf Club $1,370 

Auckland University Boat Club $6,000 

Auckland University Egyptology Association $600 

Auckland University Psychology Students' Association $2,000 

Badminton Club $6,000 

Basketball Club $4,000 

Beta Alpha Psi $2,000 

Campus Feminist Collective $1,000 

Cantonese Student Society of Auckland $3,500 

Civil Engineering Students Association $2,000 

Classical Society $300 

Debating Society $2,000 

Eastern Students' Association $800 

Education and Social Work Association $5,065 

Effective Altruism: Auckland $400 

Engaging Latin American Culture, Education and Students $300 

Equal Justice Project $1,500 

Evangelical Union $1,000 

Feminists of Colour $800 

Fencing Club $3,500 

Filipino Students' Association $800 

Food Appreciation Society $1,000 



Fossil Free Auckland Uni $760 

French Club $600 

Glee Club $2,500 

Goju-Ryu Karate Club $2,500 

Hockey Club $8,000 

Hong Kong Students' Association $1,000 

IEEE Student Branch $700 

Infotech Club $1,450 

JAM + $1,200 

Kitesurf Club $12,000 

Kiwi Asian Club $1,500 

Korean Commerce Students Association $500 

Korean Students' Association $8,000 

KPOP Planet $1,000 

Lacrosse Club $1,000 

Lightlane $700 

Marketing, Innovation, Networking & Design $1,000 

Medical and Health Sciences Student Symphony Orchestra $2,500 

Mooting Society $1,000 

Netball Club $12,000 

New Zealand Chinese Students Association $5,000 

Nurses of Auckland University $1,000 

NZ Optometry Student Society $2,500 

Philosophy Society $600 

Photography Society $1,000 

Plastic Diet $1,300 

Post Graduate Students Association $25,100 

Robogals $2,000 

School of Music Students' Association $7,000 

Singapore Students' Association $1,000 

Social Innovation: Auckland University $1,500 

Society of Food Association Disciplines $1,250 

Software Engineers Student Assoc $2,000 

South Pacific Indigenous Engineering Students $7,000 

Sports Medicine Club $900 

Squash Club $5,000 

Stray Theatre Co. (Formerly Stage Two Productions) $8,000 

Synergy $500 

Table Tennis Club $1,500 

Tennis Club $6,400 

The Veda Club $1,184 

UN Youth On Campus $2,000 

Union of Malaysian Students in Auckland $5,000 

United Malay National Organsation $5,000 

University Christian Outreach $200 



University of Auckland Han Cultural Club $500 

University of Auckland Indian Society $2,000 

University of Auckland Op Shopping Society $1,500 

University of Auckland Poker Society $1,000 

University of Auckland Samoan Students' Association $8,000 

UoA Anime and Manga Club $493 

UoA Concert Band $12,000 

UoA Football Club $9,000 

UoA Rotaract $500 

UoA Snowsports Club $25,000 

Video Game Club $1,700 

Vietnamese Students' Association $1,000 

Total $297,973 

 


